STARTER TO CHOOSE

Super greensalad @ @
Roasted baby carrots with harissa, smoked labneh and zaatar pesto @

Burrata, mixed tomatoes, basil and honey oil @

MAIN COURSE TO CHOOSE
Pad thai with tofu and fresh herbs @ @

Roasted aubergine with harissa sauce, parmesan cream, pine nuts and basil oil @

DESSERTS TO SHARE
Golden Egg

Cheesecake, raspberry pearls and sweet pesto

VEGAN OPTION: Made in Brazil @ @

PACK BASIC
Intergalactic (White W.)
Rioja Galactic (Red W.)

PACK PLUS
Skio (White W.)
Leston Reserva (Red W.)

PACK MALLORCA
Mussol (White W.)
Sa Llebre (Red W.)

PACK PREMIUM
Lo Cortinel-lo (White W.)
Elements (Red W.)

PACK STAR

Welcome drink (Cava, Kir Royal, Beer)
Miquel Gelabert (White W.)

Abadia Retuerta sel. Esp. (Red W.)

—WINE PACH

46€p.p

53€p.p

60€p.p

66€p.p

76€p.p



